IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39 Data Sheet TA201087 Issue 5, 28-Jul-2015. Applies to v2.23.� 1
Data Sheet
IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39
BACnet MS/TP Terminal Unit Controller
IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39 BACnet Controller
6-29/64 (164)
5
-3

18	 IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39 Data Sheet TA201087 Issue 5, 28-Jul-2015. Applies to v2.23.
IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39� Data Sheet
Order Codes
IQEVAVP/P/BAC/VAV2E/24VAC	 IQecoVAV/P (with integral pressure sensor) + 4DO, 2AO, 4UI. Fully
programmable. Supplied complete with FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater
Strategy (metric units).
IQecoVAV/VAV/BAC/P/PR/USA/24VAC	 IQecoVAV/P (with integral pressure sensor) + 4DO, 2AO, 4UI. Fully
programmable. Supplied complete with FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater
Strategy (imperial units).
IQEVAVPA/P/BAC/VAV2E/24VAC	 IQecoVAV/PA (with integral actuator and pressure sensor) + 6DO, 2AO, 4UI.
Fully programmable. Supplied complete with FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater
Strategy (metric units).
IQecoVAV/VAV/BAC/PA/PR/USA/24VAC	 IQecoVAV/PA (with integral actuator and pressure sensor) + 6DO, 2AO, 4UI.
Fully programmable. Supplied complete with FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater
Strategy (imperial units).
IQE39/P/BAC//24VAC 	 IQeco39, 6DO, 4 AO, 7UI. Fully programmable. Supplied with empty strategy.
Note that IQeco39 is not available in Europe, Middle East, and Asia (EMEA).
The IQecoVAV controllers are supplied with the FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater Strategy (see data sheet TA201219 for details);
this can be changed to one of the following strategies by downloading the appropriate standard strategy solution from SET:
	 FCU VAV LPHW Analogue Valve Strategy 	 (strategy data sheet TA201220)
	 FCU VAV LPHW Raise/Lower Valve Strategy 	 (strategy data sheet TA201221)
These strategies are available with either metric or imperial units. A strategy with metric units may be changed for a strategy with
imperial units or vice versa by downloading the appropriate strategy solution using SET; the strategies with imperial units can be
installed in SET by selecting a custom installation.
For example, IQEVAVP/P/BAC/VAV2E/24VAC has the FCU VAV 2 Stage Electric Heater Strategy (metric units) in the IQeco VAV
P - English section. This should be reprogrammed by the standard solution which has the same name (but with a # suffix) from the
IQeco VAV P - Imperial section.
IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39 Data Sheet TA201087 Issue 5, 28-Jul-2015. Applies to v2.23.� 19
Data Sheet	 IQecoVAV/.., IQeco39
Specifications
Electrical
Power Input Voltage	 :24 Vac ±15%, 50/60 Hz